
 

  

2026 Finger Lakes Area Trap League - WEEK #4

Team Points Targets WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK8 WK9          No Shooters by Week 661
Corning 34.0 949 8 9 9 8 0 0 0 0 Week 1 - Dryden 174 197 Week 1 - Dryden Dave Aikman - $36

Dryden 32.0 950 7 8 8 9 0 0 0 0 Week 2 - Lansing 180 0 Week 2 - Lansing Hugh Rumsey - $23

Lansing 29.0 927 9 7 6 7 0 0 0 0 Week 3 - T'burg 175 Week 3 - T'burg Lee Hatfield - $36

Millport 19.5 899 4.5 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 Week 4 - Sullivan Tr. 132 Questions/Corrections Email: Week 4 - Sullivan Tr. Dusty Woodard - $24

Interlaken 18.5 905 4.5 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 Week 5 - Newfield 0 Mark Patton: mepatton40@gmail.com Week 5 - Newfield

Seneca 15.0 888 6 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 Week 6 - Interlaken 0 Week 6 - Interlaken

Trumansburg 14.0 860 1 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 Week 7 - Seneca Duck 0 Week 7 - Seneca Duck

Sullivan Trail 10.5 875 2 1.5 4 3 0 0 0 0 Week 8 - Corning 0 Week #2- D. McMasters $60 Week 8 - Corning

Newfield 7.5 850 3 1.5 1 2 0 0 0 0 Week 9 - Millport 0 Week #3- D. Zeigler $60 Week 9 - Millport

Week #3- M. Rice $60

Week #5 Weekly High Gun Skin - $20

Points per Week

Rounds Shot> 50-50 Winners

Total Shooters> 

Shoot-Off Qualified> 

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg Seneca

ALLEN, MASON 47 HALL, JARAD 48 RUEBEL, VIKTOR 47 BROWN, SEAN 48 RAUB, ZEKE 49 COYLE, STEVE 47 BEACH, SCOTT 45 MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 45 DILLON, NOLAN 49
LANDON, CHAD 47 MATUSZ, JACKSON 48 WALLE, ANDY 46 WIXSON, SEAN          47 HOWARD, COLBY 48 JONES, CASEY 47 AIKMAN, JOHN 44 BOYER, RYLAN 44 BARTLETT, JACOB 48
PATTON, MARK 47 SRNKA, DICK 48 JENNEY, DUSTIN 45 BROWN, SALLY 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 VANdeMARK, ROD 46 BEEMAN, MICKEY 44 WELCH, MARK 44 BARTLETT, CALEB 46
O'NEAL, ALTON 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 BRYANT, KEVIN 43 SMITH, NICK 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 COYLE, MACKENZIE 45 DIPETTA, MIKE 44 AYERS, JIM 42 DRAKE, SCOTT 44
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 RUMSEY, HUGH 43 PIERCE, KEVIN 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 COOLEY, DAMON 44 ZEIGLER, ANDY 43 GERMAIN, TAYLOR 41 WOOD, MIKE 43

232 236 224 229 235 229 220 216 230
7. pts 9. pts 3. pts 4.5 pts 8. pts 4.5 pts 2. pts 1. pts 6. pts

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg Seneca

PATTON, MARK 49 MATUSZ, JACKSON 49 RUEBEL, VIKTOR 48 BROWN, SEAN 49 McMASTSERS, DAVE 50 COOLEY, DAMON 49 WHITE, ROY 48 BOYER, RYLAN 49 BARTLETT, JACOB 49
HUTCHINGS, BOB 49 BARNES, AUHTUMN 49 WALLE, ANDY 48 THOMPSON, CORDELLIA 48 HEATH, BRAD 49 BREWER, GREGORY 48 HATALA, PAUL 48 AYERS, JIM 49 BARTLETT, CALEB 49
SMILEY, MADDY 49 * * MULTIPLE * * 48 ESPOSITO, CHRIS 47 PIERCE, KEVIN 46 WOMER, URB 49 MAHONEY, RICH 48 PECK, MARIA 46 MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 47 DRAKE, SCOTT 46
* * MULTIPLE * * 48 * * MULTIPLE * * 48 NAVONE, STEPHAN 45 HURD, ED 46 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 49 WARD, TRENT 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 WELCH, MARK 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 45
* * MULTIPLE * * 48 * * MULTIPLE * * 48 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 CONROY, STEVE 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 48 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 GERMAIN, TAYLOR 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 45

243 242 232 235 245 238 232 239 234
8. pts 7. pts 1.5 pts 4. pts 9. pts 5. pts 1.5 pts 6. pts 3. pts

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg Seneca

JOHNSON, TONY 49 HALL, JARAD 48 JENNEY, DUSTIN 46 BROWN, SALLY 49 ZEIGLER, JASON 49 BORDEN, JIM 49 ZEIGLER, DON 50 MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 49 DILLON, NOLAN 49
SMILEY, JIM 49 MATUSZ, JACKSON 47 BRYANT, KEVIN 45 THOMPSON, CORDELLIA 48 GOLTRY, MIKE 49 BREWER, GREGORY 46 WHITE, ROY 46 BOYER, RYLAN 48 BARTLETT, CALEB 47
LANDON, CHAD 48 SRNKA, DICK 47 WALLE, ANDY 44 HURD, ED 48 KINNER, LANNY 49 HAYWARD, SHANE 46 DIPETTA, MIKE 46 GERMAIN, TAYLOR 48 DRAKE, SCOTT 45
* * MULTIPLE * * 47 WOMER, HEIDI 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 SMITH, NICK 46 DISTEFINO, TUCKER 48 WOODARD, DUSTY 46 ZEIGLER, ANDY 46 AYERS, JIM 45 DILLON, TIM 45
* * MULTIPLE * * 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 46 * * MULTIPLE * * 43 * * MULTIPLE * * 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 47 * * MULTIPLE * * 45 NAVONE, SPERRY 46 WELCH, MARK 45 MARSHALL, RICK 44

240 235 221 235 242 232 234 235 230
8. pts 6. pts 1. pts 6. pts 9. pts 3. pts 4. pts 6. pts 2. pts

Dryden Lansing Newfield Millport Corning Interlaken Sullivan Trail Trumansburg Seneca

RICE, MIKE 49 MATUSZ, JACKSON 46 WALLE, ANDY 43 WIXSON, SEAN          44 ROBBINS, CURT 47 THOMPSON, ROB 43 ZEIGLER, DON 38 BOYER, RYLAN 42 DILLON, NOLAN 44
WIRTH, EVAN 48 FENNER, RYAN 45 TRASK, ROY 36 BROWN, SALLY 42 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 46 JONES, CASEY 43 HATALA, PAUL 38 MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 37 BARTLETT, JACOB 40
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 47 UHROVCIK, STEVE 45 McCARNEY, BOB 33 BROWN, SEAN 42 FRAISER, JEFF 45 HAYWARD, SHANE 41 GRAY, GLENN 38 SCHMDT, RON 34 DILLON, TIM 38
LANDON, CHAD 46 SRNKA, DICK 41 HAYES, TIM 31 HURD, ED 40 WOMER, URB 45 BREWER, GREGORY 40 AIKMAN, JOHN 38 ZIEMBA, FENTON 29 BARTLETT, CALEB 37
* * MULTIPLE * * 45 SCHOLL, TIM 37 * * MULTIPLE * * 30 * * MULTIPLE * * 32 HEATH, BRAD 44 * * MULTIPLE * * 39 BEEMAN, MICKEY 37 BEVINS, DANA 28 * * MULTIPLE * * 35

235 214 173 200 227 206 189 170 194
9. pts 7. pts 2. pts 5. pts 8. pts 6. pts 3. pts 1. pts 4. pts

Week 1 - Dryden

Week 2 - Lansing

Scores Used For Team Total Calculations

Week 3 - T'burg

Week 4 - Sullivan Tr.



 

 

MATUSZ, JACKSON 190 PATTON, MARK Vet 187 BROWN, SALLY Lady 181
PATTON, MARK 187 WOODWORTH, MIKE Vet 182 WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY Lady 178 RICE, MIKE 187
RICE, MIKE 187 GOLTRY, MIKE Vet 181 ANDERSEN, PAM Lady 174 PATTON, MARK 187
DILLON, NOLAN 187 ELLISON, RICK Vet 175 MORSE, SAM Lady 168 LANDON, CHAD 185
HEATH, BRAD 186 SUTLIFF, BILL Vet 174 SMILEY, MADDY Lady 166 WIRTH, EVAN 184
LANDON, CHAD 185 KINNER, LANNY Vet 173 CARD, PAT Lady 158 WOODWORTH, MIKE182
WIRTH, EVAN 184 BORDEN, JIM Vet 173 PECK, CARMELLA Lady 149
SRNKA, DICK 184 RILEY, PHIL Vet 171 PECK, MARIA Lady 147 MATUSZ, JACKSON 190
WOMER, URB 184 BENNETT, ZIG Vet 168 WOMER, HEIDI Lady 139 SRNKA, DICK 184
BROWN, SEAN 183 HATALA, PAUL Vet 167 COYLE, MACKENZIE Lady 132 BENNETT, ZIG 168
BOYER, RYLAN 183 ANDERSEN, PAT Vet 154 STUBBS, JOLEEN Lady 131 SCHOLL, TIM 165
ALLEN, MASON 182 OCHAB, MARK Vet 148 MOESCH, HEIDI Lady 126 HALL, JARAD 163
WOODWORTH, MIKE 182 SCHMDT, RON Vet 148 GERMAIN, BRIANNA Lady 116
FRAISER, JEFF 182 JOHNSON, TONY Vet 139 THOMSON, CAITLIN Lady 112 WALLE, ANDY 181
ZEIGLER, JASON 182 JOHNSON, RON Vet 137 HURD, LIN Lady 78 JENNEY, DUSTIN 163
SMILEY, JIM 181 PRATT, DOUG Vet 131 MATUSZ, JACKSON Jr 190 TRASK, ROY 159
WALLE, ANDY 181 WARD, ROGER Vet 130 BOYER, RYLAN Jr 183 ESPOSITO, CHRIS 153
BROWN, SALLY 181 DIGIACOMO,SAM Vet 117 ALLEN, MASON Jr 182 McCARNEY, BOB 149
DISTEFINO, TUCKER 181 BARTLETT,PETE Vet 106 DISTEFINO, TUCKER Jr 181
GOLTRY, MIKE 181 KIEN, DOUG Vet 95 BARTLETT, CALEB Jr 179 BROWN, SEAN 183
RAUB, ZEKE 181 STURDEVANT, STEVEN Vet 85 THOMPSON, CORDELLIA Jr 169 BROWN, SALLY 181
BARTLETT, CALEB 179 JOHNSON, BRENT Vet 81 HALL, JARAD Jr 163 WIXSON, SEAN          177
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY 178 LUCAS, STEVE Vet 39 BARNES, AUHTUMN Jr 156 HURD, ED 177
JONES, CASEY 178 CLAYPOOL, MARK Vet 35 STANTON, LANDON Jr 146 THOMPSON, CORDELLIA169
MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 178 SRNKA, DICK SrVet 184 STEPHENS, CJ Jr 141
HURD, ED 177 SMILEY, JIM SrVet 181 WARD, TRENT Jr 127 HEATH, BRAD 186
WIXSON, SEAN          177 HURD, ED SrVet 177 BORDONI, MADDISON Jr 114 WOMER, URB 184
BARTLETT, JACOB 177 COOPER, SCOTT SrVet 174 DILLON, SAMANTHA Jr 111 FRAISER, JEFF 182
RAUB, ZEB 176 ZEIGLER, DON SrVet 174 ZIEMBA, FENTON Jr 97 ZEIGLER, JASON 182
WILDENSTEIN, CHUCK 176 BEEMAN, MICKEY SrVet 170 SMITH, DALTON Jr 80 RAUB, ZEKE 181
BREWER, GREGORY 176 BAGLEY, RAY JR SrVet 164 CURRERI, AUSTIN Jr 75
ELLISON, RICK 175 AIKMAN, JOHN SrVet 161 NOBLE, ZEKE Jr 43 JONES, CASEY 178
COYLE, STEVE 175 OSTRANDER, GERRY SrVet 160 BREWER, GREGORY176
HAYWARD, SHANE 175 BEACH, SCOTT SrVet 160 HAYWARD, SHANE 175
ANDERSEN, PAM 174 BLOVSKY, MIKE SrVet 159 COYLE, STEVE 175
SUTLIFF, BILL 174 GRAY, GLENN SrVet 158 THOMPSON, ROB 173
COOPER, SCOTT 174 THOMPSON, BYRON SrVet 153
ZEIGLER, DON 174 BREWER, GARY SrVet 148 ZEIGLER, DON 174
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 173 HICKS, JIM SrVet 148 BEEMAN, MICKEY 170
KINNER, LANNY 173 COOLICAN, DAVID SrVet 145 HATALA, PAUL 167

JACOBUS, SCOTT SrVet 136 ZEIGLER, ANDY 167
WELCH, MARK SrVet 136 DIPETTA, MIKE 167
SIGLIN, RICK SrVet 132
VOGT, CHRIS SrVet 126 DILLON, NOLAN 187
HATFIELD, LEE SrVet 122 BARTLETT, CALEB 179
MORNINGSTAR, TOM SrVet 120 BARTLETT, JACOB 177
MARSHALL, RICK SrVet 112 DRAKE, SCOTT 162
WRISLEY, DAVE SrVet 108 BARTLETT, BRIAN 160
GREEN, TERRY SrVet 106
DAILY, BOB SrVet 94 BOYER, RYLAN 183
CHIMILESKI, DON SrVet 91 MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 178
ROUPP, TERRY SrVet 66 SCHMDT, RON 148
CHIMILESKI, JIM SR SrVet 36 BEVINS, DANA 143
CHIMILESKI, JIM SR SrVet 35 MEDDAUGH, DAVID 137

Trumansburg

Seneca

Sullivan Trail

Interlaken

Corning

2026 Finger Lakes Area Trap League - WEEK #4
HIGH CATEGORY RACES HIGH TEAM RACES

Millport

HIGH CATEGORY RACESHIGH GUN RACE

Newfield

Lansing

Dryden



 
SULLIVAN TRAIL
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
AIKMAN, JOHN SrVet 44 41 38 38 161
BEACH, SCOTT SrVet 45 41 43 31 160
BEEMAN, MICKEY SrVet 44 45 44 37 170
CHIMILESKI, DON SrVet 29 24 38 91
CHIMILESKI, JIM JR 39 42 43 124
CHIMILESKI, JIM SR SrVet 36 36
CHIMILESKI, JIM SR SrVet 35 35
CLAYPOOL, MARK Vet 35 35
DAILY, BOB SrVet 12 35 33 14 94
DIPETTA, MIKE 44 45 46 32 167
GRAY, GLENN SrVet 36 41 43 38 158
GREEN, TERRY SrVet 28 41 37 106
HAINES, DAVID 41 42 42 28 153
HATALA, PAUL Vet 36 48 45 38 167
HICKS, JIM SrVet 39 39 39 31 148
JACOBUS, SCOTT SrVet 36 38 39 23 136
JOHNSON, RON Vet 34 37 42 24 137
KLERKS, BRIAN 39 36 26 101
LAMPHIER, COLBY 32 39 43 114
MORNINGSTAR, TOM SrVet 40 39 41 120
NAVONE, SPERRY 39 39 46 27 151
NOBLE, ZEKE Jr 43 43
NOVOTNY, JASON 28 37 25 17 107
OCHAB, ANDREW 31 34 41 26 132
OCHAB, DON 28 35 35 25 123
OCHAB, MARK Vet 37 41 40 30 148
PECK, CARMELLA Lady 39 41 38 31 149
PECK, MARIA Lady 42 46 37 22 147
SIGLIN, RICK SrVet 36 44 34 18 132
STANTON, LANDON Jr 39 44 44 19 146
STEPHENS, CJ Jr 31 45 39 26 141
WHITE, ROY 39 48 46 26 159
ZEIGLER, ANDY 43 45 46 33 167
ZEIGLER, DON SrVet 42 44 50 38 174

DRYDEN
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
ADAMS, JEFFERSON 38 46 42 47 173
ALLEN, MASON Jr 47 47 46 42 182
ANDERSEN, JAKE 42 42
ANDERSEN, PAM Lady 38 47 44 45 174
ANDERSEN, PAT Vet 38 43 37 36 154
BECKER, SHAWN 35 44 45 43 167
CARD, PAT Lady 37 47 39 35 158
COLVILLE, MARSHALL 37 43 80
HATFIELD, LEE SrVet 35 41 46 122
HUTCHINGS, BOB 42 49 44 135
JOHNSON, BRENT Vet 39 42 81
JOHNSON, TONY Vet 43 47 49 139
KOVALEWSKI, MARK 39 43 39 30 151
LANDON, CHAD 47 44 48 46 185
LIDDINGTON, JAMIE 37 43 42 122
LUCAS, STEVE Vet 39 39
MARTIN, KELLY 44 48 47 139
MOESCH, HEIDI Lady 43 40 43 126
MORSE, SAM Lady 40 44 44 40 168
O'NEAL, ALTON 46 37 46 37 166
OSTRANDER, GERRY SrVet 38 45 39 38 160
PATTON, MARK Vet 47 49 47 44 187
POOLE, MIKE 38 38
POOLE, TOM 40 40
RICE, MIKE 44 48 46 49 187
SMILEY, CJ 38 35 46 44 163
SMILEY, JIM SrVet 42 45 49 45 181
SMILEY, MADDY Lady 33 49 46 38 166
SUTLIFF, BILL Vet 45 45 45 39 174
WIRTH, EVAN 41 48 47 48 184
WOODWORTH, MIKE Vet 45 46 46 45 182
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CORNING
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
BAGLEY, RAY JR SrVet 38 43 47 36 164
BROWN, MARC 40 44 44 36 164
COOPER, SCOTT SrVet 41 48 46 39 174
CURRERI, AUSTIN Jr 40 35 75
CURRERI, JAKE 43 45 41 37 166
CURRERI, RICH 41 38 39 24 142
DIGIACOMO,SAM Vet 42 43 32 117
DISTEFINO, TUCKER Jr 45 47 48 41 181
ELLISON, RICK Vet 44 46 46 39 175
FRAISER, JEFF 43 47 47 45 182
GOLTRY, MIKE Vet 45 46 49 41 181
HEATH, BRAD 46 49 47 44 186
HOWARD, COLBY 48 45 46 30 169
KINNER, LANNY Vet 44 43 49 37 173
McMASTSERS, DAVE 46 50 46 142
PRATT, DOUG Vet 31 37 35 28 131
RADFORD, JOHN 37 37 41 29 144
RAUB, ZEB 46 45 44 41 176
RAUB, ZEKE 49 43 46 43 181
RILEY, PHIL Vet 44 46 44 37 171
ROBBINS, CURT 45 48 47 140
VanHORN, MIKE 40 40 43 41 164
WILDENSTEIN, CHUCK 42 48 46 40 176
WILDENSTEIN, TAMMY Lady 37 49 46 46 178
WOMER, URB 46 49 44 45 184
ZEIGLER, JASON 46 48 49 39 182

INTERLAKEN
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
ADAMS, MIKE 40 42 37 119
BARKEE, MATT 43 41 41 31 156
BEARDSLEY, SCOTT 39 45 43 127
BORDEN, JIM Vet 41 44 49 39 173
BORDONI, TOM 41 38 33 112
BREWER, GARY SrVet 26 43 42 37 148
BREWER, GREGORY 42 48 46 40 176
COOLEY, DAMON 44 49 43 136
COYLE, MACKENZIE Lady 45 45 42 132
COYLE, STEVE 47 45 44 39 175
FARR, SHANE 36 36
HAYWARD, SHANE 43 45 46 41 175
JACOT, ZACH 45 45
JONES, CASEY 47 46 42 43 178
LADIEU, TYLER 30 38 43 111
MAHONEY, RICH 36 48 43 127
McGUANE, CODIE 45 45
MORTON, JIMMY 30 38 44 32 144
PARK, TOM 41 42 45 28 156
SPADA, RON 38 38
THOMPSON, ROB 41 45 44 43 173
VANdeMARK, ROD 46 46 43 135
VOGT, CHRIS SrVet 30 38 39 19 126
WARD, ROGER Vet 43 42 45 130
WARD, TRENT Jr 39 47 41 127
WOODARD, DUSTY 40 39 46 37 162
WYCKOFF, TODD 22 33 27 82

TRUMANSBURG
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
AYERS, JIM 42 49 45 136
BEVINS, DANA 36 40 39 28 143
BOYER, RYLAN Jr 44 49 48 42 183
CHAMPION, RALPH 43 43
GERMAIN, BRIANNA Lady 37 41 38 116
GERMAIN, TAYLOR 41 47 48 136
MEDDAUGH, DAVID 31 38 41 27 137
MEDDAUGH, JUSTIN 45 47 49 37 178
SCHMDT, RON Vet 40 38 36 34 148
STURDEVANT, STEVEN Vet 28 27 30 85
WELCH, MARK SrVet 44 47 45 136
ZIEMBA, FENTON Jr 28 40 29 97
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CORNING
Nam e
BA GLEY, RAY J R
BR OWN,  M ARC
CO OPER, SCOTT
CU RRERI,  AUSTIN
CU RRERI,  J AKE

CU RRERI,  RIC H
DI GIACO MO, SAM
DI STEFINO,  TUCKER
ELLIS ON, RICK
FRAI SER, J EFF
G OLTRY , M IKE
HE ATH,  BR AD
HO WARD,  CO LBY
KI NNER,  LANNY
M c MASTSERS, DAVE
PR ATT,  DOUG
RA DFORD, JO HN
RA UB, ZEB
RA UB, ZEK E
RI LEY, PHIL
RO BBINS,  CURT
VanHORN,  M IKE
W ILDENSTEI N, CHUCK
W ILDENSTEI N, TAM MY
W OMER , U RB
ZEI GLER, JAS ON

W eek
No.  Shooter s
Top 5 Tot al
Tot al  Shooters

LANSING
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
BARNES, AUHTUMN Jr 41 49 42 24 156
BENNETT, ZIG Vet 46 42 44 36 168
BLOVSKY, MIKE SrVet 40 40 46 33 159
BORDONI, MADDISON Jr 34 43 37 114
BRANN, SHAWN 45 46 44 135
CONNER, MARK 34 37 41 112
DRIES, JIM 46 48 46 140
FENNER, RYAN 43 42 45 130
HALL, JARED Jr 48 48 48 19 163
HALL, JEFF 38 40 37 115
MATUSZ, JACKSON Jr 48 49 47 46 190
MOODY, TYLER 37 44 40 121
NYGREN, RICHARD 29 36 39 104
RANKIN, STEVE 44 47 91
SCHOLL, TIM 43 43 42 37 165
SRNKA, DICK SrVet 48 48 47 41 184
TOWNSEND, TREVOR 45 45
UHROVCIK, STEVE 46 48 45 139
WOMER, HEIDI Lady 44 48 47 139

NEWFIELD
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
BRYANT, KEVIN 43 45 27 115
CARRICAN, MIKE 38 30 43 28 139
ESPOSITO, CHRIS 42 47 34 30 153
HAYES, TIM 41 31 72
HULBERT, KEVIN 42 44 43 129
JENNEY, DUSTIN 45 43 46 29 163
JENNEY, LEROY 35 40 38 28 141
KIEN, DOUG Vet 38 35 22 95
McCARNEY, BOB 39 40 37 33 149
NAVONE, STEPHAN 41 45 30 116
REYNOLDS, MIKE 43 40 83
RUEBEL, VIKTOR 47 48 41 136
RUMSEY, HUGH 43 44 37 24 148
STUBBS, JOLEEN Lady 32 38 40 21 131
THOMSON, CAITLIN Lady 20 41 33 18 112
TRASK, ROY 37 43 43 36 159
WALLE, ANDY 46 48 44 43 181
WRISLEY, DAVE SrVet 34 37 37 108

SENECA DUCK
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
BARTLETT, BRIAN 42 43 40 35 160
BARTLETT, CALEB Jr 46 49 47 37 179
BARTLETT, JACOB 48 49 40 40 177
BARTLETT,PETE Vet 27 41 38 106
BRACKLEY, DOUG 25 36 31 19 111
DILLON, NOLAN 49 45 49 44 187
DILLON, SAMANTHA Jr 40 41 30 111
DILLON, TIM 45 45 38 128
DRAKE, SCOTT 44 46 45 27 162
FREDENBURG, DOUG 20 33 16 69
GRADY, TOM 37 43 28 108
MARSHALL, RICK SrVet 41 44 27 112
SUTHERLAND, JOSHUA 39 17 56
WOOD, MIKE 43 45 35 123

MILLPORT
Name Category Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Total
BROWN, SALLY Lady 45 45 49 42 181
BROWN, SEAN 48 49 44 42 183
CERIO, THOMAS 40 44 29 113
CONROY, STEVE 46 41 87
COOLICAN, DAVID SrVet 34 41 39 31 145
HONEYWELL, RICHARD 43 42 85
HURD, ED SrVet 43 46 48 40 177
HURD, LIN Lady 37 41 78
PIERCE, KEVIN 44 46 90
ROUPP, TERRY SrVet 33 33 66
SMITH, DALTON Jr 39 41 80
SMITH, JIM 28 30 58
SMITH, NICK 45 43 46 134
THOMPSON, BYRON SrVet 42 36 43 32 153
THOMPSON, CORDELLIA Jr 41 48 48 32 169
WIXSON, SEAN          47 43 43 44 177
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